
PCS JV/Varsity Basketball Schedule 9/13/17

Date Day Opponent Location Time Checkout

Date Day Opponent Location Team
Checkout 

Time

11/21/2017 Tuesday Zion Chapel PCS

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

No

11/27/2017 Monday GW Long PCS

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

No

11/28/2017 Tuesday Geneva PCS

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

No

11/30/2017 Thursday Dale County Dale County High School

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

No

12/4/2017 Monday Zion Chapel Zion Chapel High School

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

2:30 

JVB/VG/VB

12/7/2017 Thursday Dale County PCS

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

No

12/11/2017 Monday Ashford PCS

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

No

12/14/2017 Thursday GW Long GW Long High School

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

2:30 

JVB/VG/VB

12/15/2017 Friday Ariton PCS

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

No

12/18/2017-

12/21/2017
Mon/Tues/Thur

Slocomb Christmas 

Tournament 
Slocomb High School VG TBD No

12/26/2017-

12/30/2017
Tues-Sat

Downtown Dothan Hoops 

Classic 
Dothan Civic Center VB TBD No

1/5/2018 Friday Daleville PCS

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

No

1/9/2018 Tuesday Pike County PCS

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

No

1/13/2018 Saturday Houston Academy Houston Academy

JVB 1:00              

VG 2:00                

VB 3:30

No

1/16/2018 Tuesday Pike County Pike County High School

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

2:30 

JVB/VG/VB



Date Day Opponent Location Team
Checkout 

Time

1/19/2018 Friday Houston Academy PCS

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

No

1/23/2018 Tuesday Wicksburg Wicksburg High School

JVB 5:00                  

VG 6:00                 

VB 7:30

No

1/26/2018 Friday Daleville Daleville High School

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

No

1/30/2018 Tuesday Wicksburg PCS

JVB 5:00                  

VG 6:00                 

VB 7:30

No

2/1/2018 Thursday Ariton Ariton High School

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

2:30 

JVB/VG/VB

2/2/2018 Friday Samson PCS

JVB 4:30                  

VG 5:30            

VB 7:00

No

2/5, 2/7, 2/9
Varsity Girls 3A Area 4 

Tournament

2/6, 2/8, 2/10
Varsity Boys 3A Area 4 

Tournament

2/12/2018
Varsity Girls Subregional 

Round

2/13/2018
Varsity Boys Subregional 

Round

02/14/2018  -  

02/22/2018
VG/VG Regional Round

2/26/2018 -

3/03/2018
VG/VB Final Four


